for electronic inspection by the Members at the EGM and is also available on the website of the
Company at www.expogas.com

16) Material terms of the proposed Preferential Issue of the Convertible Warrants:

The material terms of the proposed preferential issue of the Convertible Warrants are stipulated in the
special resolutions as set out at Item Nos. 1 respectively of this Notice.

17) Listing:

The Company will make an application to BSE Limited, at which the existing Equity Shares are presently
listed, for seeking in-principle approval for issuance of the Convertible Warrants.

The Equity shares on conversion of warrants shall rank pari-passu with the then existing Equity Shares of
the Company, in all respects, including voting rights and dividend.

18) Principal terms of assets charged as securities:

Not applicable.

EXPO GAS CONTAINERS LIMITED
CIN: L40200MH1982PLC027837

Regd. Office: 150, Expo House, Sheriff Devji Street, Mumbai -400003
Phone: 022-61319606 | Website: Wwww.expogas.com | Email: compliance@expogas

19) Disclosure of shareholding Pattern
Serial | Particulars Pre-issue (as of May 23, Post issue of convertible
No 2025 Benpos Date) warrant into Equity Shares

Promoter Share Holding |
1 Indian Promoters

(a) | Individuals/HUF 7,339,425 32.20 8,813,710 33.97
(b) | Bodies Corporate 5,305,000 23.27 5,305,000 20.45

Sub Total of Indian Promoters 12,644,425 55.47 14,118,710 54.42
| |

2 Foreign Promoters [
| Individuals/HUF 337,500 | 148 337,500 130

Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0
Sub Total of Foreign Promoters 337,500 148 337,500 1.30

I T -
; [ Pmmz"::r' ::‘:’:m:‘:r‘gmup 12,981,925 56.95 | 14,456,210 55.72
\ ()

[ Public Share holding
f 2 Institutions(Domestic) |
[ (@ [Mutual fund 400 | 0 400 0.00 |_(b) | NBFCs registered with RBI 0 0 0 0 © | Financial Institutions/ Bank 0] 0 0 0

(d) | Alternate Investment Funds 0 0 0 0
| | Niveza small Cap Fund i (AAETN4879Q) 447,028 1.96 247,028 172

(e) | Insurance companies 0 [ 0 0
(f) | Provident fund /pension fund 0 0 0 0
(g) | Overseas Body Corporate 0 0 0 0 (h) | Soverien Wealth fund 0] 0 0 0
(i) Asset Re_constructlon 0 0 0 0

| companies |
| () | others 400 | 0 400 0.00
| | Sub Total of Institution(B)(1) 447,428 1.96 447,428 172
|3 | Institutions (Foreign)
|_(a) [ Foreign Direct Investment 0 0 0

‘ (b) | Foreign Venture Capital 0 ‘ o 0 0
Investors

| @ [sovereign Wealth Funds 0] 0 0 ‘ (d) | Foreign Portfolio Investors |
L Category |

| (e) | AEGIS INVESTMENT FUND
PCC(AANCAS102B) 771,727 B e s

(f) | Foreign Portfolio Investors 0 0 0 0

EXPO GAS CONTAINERS LIMITED
CIN: L40200MH1982PLC027837

Regd. Office: 150, Expo House, Sheriff Devji Street, Mumbai -400003
Phone: 022-61319606 |Website: Wwww.expogas.com | Email: compliance@expogas

Category Il [
(8) | Overseas Depositories (holding ol ° 0 0

DRs) (balancing figure)

| Sub Total of Institution(B)(2) 777,727 3.41 2,192,012 8.45
4 | Central Government/ State

Government(s)/

President of India
| Sub Total (B)(3) 0] 0 0

5 Non-Institutions: |
| Associate companies / |

| (a) | Subsidiaries 9 | g o 0
Directors and their relatives
(excluding independent

| directors and nominee o < 9 <
(b) | directors)

| ® Key Managerial Personnel 0 0 0 0
[ Individual share capital upto Rs. | | | @ |21ac 4,000,411 17.55 4,257,556 16.40

| Individual share capital in | te) [ excessofRs. 2 Lac 781,743 3.42 781,743 3.01

| MUKUL ROHATGI | 0.89
| | (AACPR4789B) 230,317 | 1.01 230,317 ) | MALAVIKA AATUR

g
| MEHTA(ABWPT1533E) 309,575 136 309,575 ' [ SAYED GULAM ASKARI [
L (AHHPA2115N) 407,581 1 179 407,581 157

NIRAALIE MEYNON | 6.07
| (ACEPT0625J) 1,573,441 | 6.90 1,573,441 4

| | Bodies Corporate 627,705 | 2.75 627,705 242
| Moneycrew Fintech Private

Limited (AAMCMA4827A) 370,000 i S i
) Bodies Corporate 627,705 275 627,705 2.42
| Moneycrew Fintech Private | || Limited (AAMCM4827A) 370,000 15 0000 18

(g) | Foreign Nationals 0] 0 [}]
(h) | Clearing Members 0] 0 0 ) | epF o] 0 0
(Ui} Non Resident Indian (NRI) 120,753 | 0.53 120,753 047
(g) Trust 0 0 0

| (i) | Unclaimed Shares 0] 0 0 [_(h) | others |
|_(h-1) | Corporate Body-Broker 1,214 ] 0.01 1214 0.005 [ (h-2) [Hindu undivided family (HUF) 166,580 | 0.73 166,580 0.64

|
Sub Total of Non Institution | } 1 @)a) 8,589,320 3768 8,846,465 2ain

EXPO GAS CONTAINERS LIMITED
CIN: L40200MH 1982PLC027837

Regd. Office: 150, Expo House, Sheriff Devji Street, Mumbai -400003 Phone: 022-61319606 | Website: Www.expogas.com | Email: compliance@expogas

Total Public Shareholding |
9,814,475 43.05 11,485,905 44.28 (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(8B)(4)

Grand Total (A+B) 22,796,400 100 25,942,115 100